
 Han Academy 2023-2024 School Year Calendar 
 Month  Date  Weekday  Han Academy Schedule  School District Schedule 
 August  8/30/23  Wednesday  First Day of Fall in Han Academy 

 Opens at 3pm 
 BH students Return 

 September  9/1/23  Friday  Closed-Labor Day  BH/NP Schools Closed 
 Labor Day 

 9/4/23  Monday  Closed-Labor Day  BH/NP Schools Closed 
 Labor Day 

 9/25/23  Monday  Day Camp, opens at 8:30am  BH/NP  Schools Closed 
 Yom Kippur 

 October  10/9/23  Monday  Day Camp, opens at 8:30am  BH Early Dismissal/NP Schools Closed 
 Columbus Day 

 November  11/6/23  Monday  Opens at 12:30pm (NP only)  NP Early Dismissal 
 11/7/23  Tuesday  Opens at 12:30pm (NP only)  NP Early Dismissal 
 11/8/23  Wednesday  Opens at 12:30pm (NP only)  NP  Early Dismissal 
 11/9/23  Thursday  Day Camp,  opens at 8:30am  BH/NP Schools Closed 

 NJEA convention 
 11/10/23  Friday  Day Camp,  opens at 8:30am  BH/NP Schools Closed 

 NJEA convention 
 11/22/23  Wednesday  Opens at 12:30pm  BH/NP Early Dismissal 
 11/23/23  Thursday  Closed-Thanksgiving Day  BH/NP closed 

 Thanksgiving Day 
 11/24/23  Friday  Closed-Thanksgiving Day  BH/NP closed 

 Thanksgiving Day 
 December  12/22/23  Friday  Opens at 12:30pm  BH/NP Early Dismissal 

 12/25/23  Monday  Closed – Winter Break  BH/NP Schools Closed 
 12/26/23  Tuesday  Closed – Winter Break  BH/NP Schools Closed 
 12/27/23  Wednesday  Closed – Winter Break  BH/NP Schools Closed 
 12/28/23  Thursday  Closed – Winter Break  BH/NP Schools Closed 
 12/29/23  Friday  Closed – Winter Break  BH/NP Schools Closed 

 January  1/2/24  Tuesday  Opens at 3pm  BH/NP Schools Reopen 

 1/15/24  Monday  Closed-MLK Day  BH/NP Schools closed 
 MLK,Jr.Day 

 February  2/16/24  Friday  Day Camp, opens at 8:30am  BH/NP Schools Closed 
 Presidents’ weekend 

 2/19/24  Monday  Closed-Presidents Day  BH/NP Schools Closed 
 Presidents Day 

 March  3/11-3/22  Monday-Friday  Two weeks Day Camp 
 opens at 8:30am 

 Local Private Schools Spring Break 

 3/29/24  Friday  Day Camp, opens at 8:30am  BH/NP Schools Closed 
 Good Friday 

 April  4/1/24  Monday  Day Camp, opens at 8:30am  BH/NP Spring Break 
 4/2/24  Tuesday  Day Camp, opens at 8:30am  BH/NP Spring Break 
 4/3/24  Wednesday  Day Camp, opens at 8:30am  BH/NP Spring Break 
 4/4/24  Thursday  Day Camp, opens at 8:30am  BH/NP Spring Break 
 4/5/24  Friday  Day Camp, opens at 8:30am  BH/NP Spring Break 

 May  5/24/24  Friday  Opens at 12:30 pm (BH only)  BH Early Dismissal 
 5/29/24  Monday  Closed – Memorial Day  BH/NP Schools Closed 

 Memorial Day 
 June  6/13/24  Wednesday  Opens at 12:30pm (NP only)  NP Early Dismissal 

 6/13/24  Thursday  Opens at 12:30pm  BH/NP Early Dismissal 
 6/14/24  Friday  Opens at 12:30pm  BH/NP Early Dismissal 

 Last Day of School 
 6/17/24  Monday  Frist Day of Han Summer Camp 

 * The above calendar is based on Berkeley Heights and New Providence public school district schedules. Please contact us for 
 other day camp needs and we will try our best to accommodate. 


